VESDA-E VEU
The VEU series of aspirating smoke detectors are the premium detector of the
VESDA-E range. An Ultra-wide sensitivity range; 15 times greater than VESDA
VLP, and provision for more sampling holes provide an increased coverage in
high airflow applications by at least 40%. Considerably longer linear pipe runs
and extended branched pipe network configurations cater perfectly to
applications with higher ceilings providing an increased coverage by up to 80%
whilst allowing convenient detector mounting for ease of service and

VESDA-E VEU Technical Specification
PART NUMBERS
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
VESDA-E VEA-40 Aspirating Smoke Detector with LEDs VEA-040-A00
VESDA-E VEA-40 Aspirating Smoke Detector with 3.5” Display VEA-040-A10
VESDA-E VEA 40-Relay Local StaX VER-A40-40-STX
SPARE PARTS
VESDA-E VEA-40 Mounting Bracket VSP-970
VESDA-E VEA-40 Smoke Sensor Module VSP-971
VESDA-E VEA Filter VSP-972
VESDA-E VEA Pump VSP-973
VESDA-E VEA Rotary Valve VSP-974
VESDA-E VEA-040-A00 Fascia wWith LEDs VSP-975
VESDA-E VEA-040-A10 Fascia with 3.5” Display VSP-976
LISTINGS / APPROVALS  *
UL
ULC
VdS